Packaging quantity:
RW1/2 ~ RW1: 1,000 pieces
RW2 ~ RW7: 500 pieces
RW10: 300 pieces
RW
coat insulatedminiature precision
powerwirewound resistors
features
ordering information
±3%, ±5%: 2 significant
figures + 1 multiplier
“R” indicates decimal
on value <10Ω
±0.5%, ±1%:
3 significant figures
+ 1 multiplier “R”
indicates decimal
on value <100Ω
1/2: 0.5W
1: 1W
2: 2W
3: 3W
5: 5W
7: 7W
10: 10W
Nil: Standard
winding
N: Non-inductive
winding
T: Sn D: ±0.5%
F: ±1%
H: ±3%
J: ±5%
RW 1/2 N T
Winding
MethodType Power
Rating
Nominal
Resistance ToleranceTermination
Material
103 J
dimensions and construction
dD
Insulation
Coating
Electrode
Cap
Lead
Wire
L l
l tCeramic Core
Resistive
Wire
RW1/2, RW1/2N .315±.039
(8.0±1.0)
.138+.039-0
(1.6+1.0)
-0 .020
(0.5)
.031